StorePack Modules

rose S plastic’

protective packaging pioneers

Modular Storage System
StorePack

Smart packaging, sales promotion and
storage system in one solution - perfectly
organized and safely stored.

Material
—> Module and base pad: ABS

Product Range

—> standard color black and white

Product features StorePack

9
9

modular packaging, sales and organization system

sustainable packaging with the additional benefit of an
organization system

wide product range to suit individual applications
suitable for every drawer size

modules can be simply assembled onto the base pad with just
one “click”

selected modules are available with hangers - ideal for the sale
of products that are packed in modules at the Point of Sale

combine with the RoseCassette to create a practical
assortment box - keeps the contents safe and well organized
during transportation

stackable due to the special base contour
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Product Range: StorePack Modules

Article

STPU-A 60x60x25/1 B
STPU-A 90x60x25/1 B
STPU-A 120x60x25/1 B
STPU 60x60x25/1 B
STPU 60x60x50/1 B
STPU 90x60x25/1 B
STPU 90x60x50/1 B
STPU 90x90x50/1 B
STPU 120x60x25/1 B
STPU 120x60x50/1 B
STPU 120x90x50/1 B
STPU 120x120x50/1 B
STPU 180x90x50/1 B
STPU 240x90x50/1 B

Description

module with hanger
module with hanger
module with hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger
module without hanger

module without hanger

Outer width Outer height Outer depth

78mm
108mm
138mm
59mm
59mm
89mm
89mm
89mm
119mm
119mm
119mm
119mm
179mm
239mm

Product Range: StorePack Base Pad

Article

STPB 300x206/1
STPB-S 330x450/1
STPB-S 465x450/1
STPB-S 600x450/1
STPB 930x450/1

Outer length

300mm
330mm
465mm
600mm
930mm

Product Range: StorePack Accessory

Article
D-STPE 4101
STPE 4100
STPE 4390

Description

multi-purpose knife

cutting guide/aid

assembly kit

59mm
59mm
59mm
59mm
59mm
59mm
59mm
89mm
59mm
59mm
89mm
119mm
89mm

89mm

26mm
26mm
26mm
26mm
49mm
26mm
49mm
49mm
26mm
49mm
49mm
49mm
49mm

49mm

Outer width
206mm
450mm
450mm
450mm
450mm

Inner width Inner height Inner depth Packaging Unit
49mm 49mm 22mm 420
79mm 49mm 22mm 330
109mm 49mm 22mm 240
49mm 49mm 22mm 380
49mm 48mm 44mm 180
79mm 49mm 22mm 252
79mm 48mm 44mm 120
79mm 78mm 44mm 128
109mm 49mm 22mm 300
109mm 48mm 44mm 150
109mm 78mm 44mm 100
109mm 108mm 44mm 75
168mm 78mm 44mm 64
228mm 78mm 44mm 48

Packaging Unit

Packaging Unit
1

1200

1200
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